

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO.29801 OF 2019
(Sanjay Laxman Mohite & Ors.**

Vs.

The Apex Grievance Redressal Committee & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Mr. Laxman R. Shahapur, for the Petitioner

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J

DATE : 8th January, 2020

P.C.:-

1. Mentioned. Matter pertains to the Bench of Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Revati Mohite-Dere.
2. Time to remove office objections is extended by two weeks, by way of last chance. If the objections are not removed by the extended time, the matter shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(NITIN W. SAMBRE, J)